@

. PERSONNEL ACTION REQUEST

ANIZATION AND LOCATION

Hq 19 Bamb Wg (SAC)
26 Dec 67 - AFB, Fla 330

DATE

PERSONNEL ACTION NR

[TJ cHANGE/ANNOUNCE (ODSD) (DEROS) TO,

[ rrTo OFFL I8

[TAST NAME - FIRST NAME - MIDOLE INTTIAL GRADE AFSN
SEE REVERSE ’ =163

10: , FROM:

BPM2, HATT, Fla ‘ BPMASG, HAFB, Fla
SECTION | ‘ REQUESTED ACTION
(] awarD aFsc arsc - [JwitHDRAW AFSC._
X] cHANGE PAFSC Faomw ] WITHDRAW PRO PAY RATING LAFSC
%] cHance carsc rrom_SEE REVERSK, EFFECTIVE
[T cHANGE FLYING STATUS CODE TO l:l QIT: EFFECTIVE_
[TJ cHANGE FUNCTIONAL CATEGORY TO [:] ENTER AFSC— CODE—

] CHANGE AD SVC COMMITMENT TO D WITHDRAW AFSC cope_
] ASSIGN RATED POSITION IDENTIFIER___ [J compLETED AFSC coDE_
[J ASSIGN FUNCTIONAL ACCOUNT CODE__ ] ASS1GN PROGRAM ELEMENT CODE__ I
[J ASSIGN PRO PAY RATING— APSC__ (3 apsusT DOS TO

EFFECTIVE (] ADJUST (TAPMSD) (PAY DATE) TO ~
[X] assion DArFsSEE_REVERSEhT e No change fim Duty Title erracnive_LL_Jen 68

AND FOR

— Conversiom of AFSC effective:

L January 1968

e T e AT £5 PN J0-T

RN TR O T

G,
SICTION ]

BUESTING OFFICIAL

PROVIDED THAT HE HAS NO BREAK IN MILITARY SERVICE

1 O oo [J oonoT © concum :
SECTION Il DUTY STATUS CHANOE i
CHANGE DUTY STATUS FROM. TO. i
EFFECTIVE HOURS, 1 ION;
SECTION [V ( ASSIONMINT ACTION
IDCSA ASSIGNMENT ACTION NUMBER REPT NLT.
ASSIGN FROM ' 10
SECTION V APPROVAL BY COMMANDER OR AUTHORIZED RIPRABENTATIVE

_ ~ PED NAME, GRADE AN T T
FOR THE COMMANDER ,
SEICTION VI ACTION BY CBPO OFFICIR

26 Decemb
APPROVED D DISAPPROVED [ 8GARD ACTION REQUIRED |, '
b BPM2), HAFB, Tla

-on THE COMMANDER 35&«%» E %Mm&» %dlLtz, AF

THIS AUTHORIZATION REMAINS IN EFFECT AFTER AIRMAN'S DISCHARGE AND IMMEDIATE RIINL'TMINT AT THE SAME ITQ‘TION.

SECTION Vi

AFSC Comversiom (DIRECT) .

CIPO COORBINANION MICOND
¥ RET




Rank MName & AFSN
Sgt CHEEK, RAYMOND L.
AF14887710
SSgt JOHNSON, GORDON R
AF11358910
TSgt BUSSEY, PHILIP A,
AF18326390
SMSgt BAGGETT,WILLIAM L.,
AF20422111
TSgt CLEVELAND,GEORGE W
AF14397451
Sgt  FPOWLER,LARRY A,
AF18648081
SMsgt Grebeck, BERNARD S.
+F13297133
Sgt  JOHNSON, RICHARD L.
AF14915777
Amn  SINGLETON, ALFRED
AF11825782
CMSge BROWNING, HAROLD W
AF16169803
38gt CAVANAUGH, GORDON I
. AF17438654&
Sgt CROWDER, JAMES E.
AF17408474
5gt ROGERS, HARKY R,
AF11195494
Amn  GORDE,ROBERT C.
AF12828145
3MSgt WILMOTH, EARL R,
AF20756165
MSgt CATT,HERBERT E.
. AF18332737
Amm - ORFITELLI, RICHARD
AF11801757
Amn  BONASERA, PAUL E,
AF11760848
Amn  DRUMMOND, JACKIE D,
AF15929649
SMSgt TAWEEL, RAYMOND

AF06995459

OLD=70251
NEW=70250
OLD-
NEW-
OLD-
NEW-
OLD-73291
NEW=-73293
OLD-
NEW-
Qm.,
NEW.
OLD=1. 3291
NEW-T73293
‘LB~ 46150
NEW 45150
OLD-70231
NEW=70230
OLD-
NEW-
OLD~
NEW-
OLD~
NEW-
OLD-73291
NEW-73293
OLD-70231
NEW-70230
OLD-73291
NEW-73293
OLD=68370
NEW=69170
OLD=70231
NEW=-70230
OLD-70231
NEW=70230
DLD-70231
NEW=70230
OLB=75190
NEW=75193

24%50

R70251
R70250

73291
73293
68330
€3130

CAFSG

e Tr——

70251
70250
68330
639130

73291
73293

R70251
R70250

73291
73293

70231
70230
73291
73293
68330
69130

73291
73293
70231

70230 .

73231
73293
68370
69170
70231
70230
70231
70230
70231
70230
75130
75193

DAFSC

70251
70250
68330
63130
73291
73233
73291
73293
73291
73293
70251
70250
73291
73293

70231
70230
73291
73293
68330
65130
73291
73293

70231
70230
73291
73293
68370
69170
70231
70230
70231
70230
70231
70230

68330
9130

70251
70250

70231
70230

70251
70250
70251
70250
70251
702590

IRN IN AFSC 5EN

46150
46150

ORGAN
DJIR

BJIR
m.IR
BJR
DJR
BJR
CTHM
DXL
BIR
DJR
DJIR
DJR
DJR
BJR
DJR
DJR
DJR
DJR
BJR

DJIR



Rank
Sgt:
AlC
;TSgt
AlC
AlC

Sgt

‘MT,AJC

MSGT:

Sgt
SSgt
sgt
AlC
Sgt
AlC
gt
SSgt

Esa}

Sgt
SSgt
Ssgt
SSgt
Alc

Name & AFSN
GOSHORN', DONALD L.
AF16742904
CARIER,WILLIAM T,
AF12936370
RODRIGUEZ, PAULINO
AF18555090
VAUGHN, DENNIS.E.
AR15724714%

LONG, MOFFATT G JR
AF12808402
BAGGOTT, JAMES A,
AF12699172
PEERMAN, DLIVER M,
AF14899403
BURNHAM, MAXIE W,
"AF14213014
VALINES, JOSEFH F.
AF12535554

'WILSON, DWAYNE D.

AF19461364
LADRIGAN, DENNIS E.
AF 11464835
CHESNEY, RAY B,
AF11739535

LYNN, JAMES K.
AF14587026
BELLEISLE,DEL J JR
AF12714867
LANCASTER, EARL.A,
AF14765275
CAMFBELL, BILLIE R,
AF13710158

PRYOR, EDWARD A,
AF15706269

SAYLOR, JAMES A JR
AF13286869

A217233885
SCHRAMM, HANS P,
£F28150737
CRAWFORD, JOHN K,
AF14885557

PAFSC

46150
46150
46130
46130

46150
46150
46130
46130
46150
46150
46150
46150
R46170

R46170

46150
46150
46170
46170
46130
46130
46130
46130

46150
46150
46150
46150

46150
46150

46150

46150

2AFSC

46150
46150

46130
46130

46130
46130

46150
46150

o

8

46130
46130

46130
46130

46150
46150
R46170
R46170
46150
46150
46170
46170

46130
46130
46130
46130
46150
46150

46150
46150
46150
46150

46130
46130
68330
65150

46130
46130

46130
46130

46150
46150
46170
46170
46150
46150
46150
46150

46130
46130
46150
46150
46150
46150

46150
46150
46150
46150

46130
46130
68330

69130

TRN IN AFSC _oUT

46150
46150

46150
46150
46150
46150

46170
46170

46130
46130
R33N

69130

TRNG
ORGAN
PK4
DQV
DQV
46150 DXL
46150
DQV
46150 DQV
46150
DQV
DQV
DQV
DQV
46130 BXL
46130
DQV
Qv
pQV
DK4
DQV
DQV
DT9
46150
46150 DXL

PROJ

CAFSC

46130

46130

46130





