

PERSONNEL ACTION REQUEST		DATE 26 Dec 67	ORGANIZATION AND LOCATION Hq 19 Bomb Wg (SAC) Homestead AFB, Fla 33030	
LAST NAME - FIRST NAME - MIDDLE INITIAL SEE REVERSE		GRADE	AFSN	PERSONNEL ACTION NR 7163
TO: EPM2, HAFB, Fla		FROM: BPMASG, HAFB, Fla		
SECTION I		REQUESTED ACTION		
<input type="checkbox"/> AWARD AFSC _____ AS _____ AFSC <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> CHANGE PAFSC FROM <u>SEE REVERSE</u> <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> CHANGE CAFSC FROM <u>SEE REVERSE</u> <input type="checkbox"/> CHANGE FLYING STATUS CODE TO _____ <input type="checkbox"/> CHANGE FUNCTIONAL CATEGORY TO _____ <input type="checkbox"/> CHANGE/ANNOUNCE (ODSD) (DEROS) TO _____ <input type="checkbox"/> CHANGE AD SVC COMMITMENT TO _____ <input type="checkbox"/> ASSIGN RATED POSITION IDENTIFIER _____ <input type="checkbox"/> ASSIGN FUNCTIONAL ACCOUNT CODE _____ <input type="checkbox"/> ASSIGN PRO PAY RATING _____ AFSC _____ EFFECTIVE _____		<input type="checkbox"/> WITHDRAW AFSC _____ <input type="checkbox"/> WITHDRAW PRO PAY RATING _____ AFSC _____ EFFECTIVE _____ <input type="checkbox"/> OJT: EFFECTIVE _____ <input type="checkbox"/> ENTER AFSC _____ CODE _____ <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> CONTINUE AFSC <u>SEE REVERSE</u> CODE _____ <input type="checkbox"/> WITHDRAW AFSC _____ CODE _____ <input type="checkbox"/> COMPLETED AFSC _____ CODE _____ <input type="checkbox"/> ASSIGN PROGRAM ELEMENT CODE _____ <input type="checkbox"/> ADJUST DOB TO _____ <input type="checkbox"/> ADJUST (TAFMSD) (PAY DATE) TO _____		
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> ASSIGN DAFSC <u>SEE REVERSE</u> TITLE <u>No change in Duty Title</u> EFFECTIVE <u>1 Jan 68</u> <input type="checkbox"/> RPTG OFFL IS _____ AND FOR _____				
<input type="checkbox"/> OTHER <u>Conversion of AFSC effective: 1 January 1968</u> <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> AUTHORITY <u>Change "N" to AFM 39-1</u>				
TYPED NAME, GRADE AND POSITION TITLE <u>HAROLD V. LEWEY, TSgt, USAF</u> <u>NGOIC Classn & Testing Unit</u>		SIGNATURE OF SUPERVISOR REQUESTING OFFICIAL <i>Harold V. Lewey</i>		
SECTION II		CONCURRENCE		
<input type="checkbox"/> DO <input type="checkbox"/> DO NOT CONCUR		SIGNATURE OF INDIVIDUAL CONCERNED		
SECTION III		DUTY STATUS CHANGE		
CHANGE DUTY STATUS FROM _____ TO _____				
EFFECTIVE _____ HOURS _____		19 LOCATION: _____		
SECTION IV		ASSIGNMENT ACTION		
EDCSA _____ ASSIGNMENT ACTION NUMBER _____		REPT NLT _____		
ASSIGN FROM _____		TO _____		
SECTION V		APPROVAL BY COMMANDER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE		
FOR THE COMMANDER		TYPED NAME, GRADE AND POSITION TITLE		DATE
SECTION VI		ACTION BY CBPO OFFICER		
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> APPROVED <input type="checkbox"/> DISAPPROVED <input type="checkbox"/> BOARD ACTION REQUIRED		DATE 26 December 1967		
FOR THE COMMANDER		TYPED NAME, GRADE AND POSITION TITLE		HEADQUARTERS
		<u>DONALD A. TANTILLO, 2dLt, USAF</u> <u>Chief, Career Control Section</u>		<u>19Bng (EPM2), HAFB, Fla</u>
		SIGNATURE		
		<i>Donald A. Tantillo</i>		
THIS AUTHORIZATION REMAINS IN EFFECT AFTER AIRMAN'S DISCHARGE AND IMMEDIATE REENLISTMENT AT THE SAME STATION, PROVIDED THAT HE HAS NO BREAK IN MILITARY SERVICE.				
SECTION VII		REMARKS		
AFSC Conversion (DIRECT)				
SECTION VIII		CBPO COORDINATION RECORD		
ADM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> ADMTS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> C&T	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> OJT	PT
OR	AR	I & CP	MA	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> MR
				MP
				CM
				EA/PR
				RP

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Name & AFSN</u>	<u>PAFSC</u>	<u>2AFSC</u>	<u>CAFSC</u>	<u>DAFSC</u>	<u>TRN IN AFSC</u>	<u>TRN OUT</u>	<u>ORGAN</u>
Sgt	CHEEK, RAYMOND L. AF14887710	OLD-70251 NEW-70250		70251 70250	70251 70250			DJR
SSgt	JOHNSON, GORDON R AF11358910	OLD- NEW-		68330 69130	68330 69130	68330 69130		DJR
TSgt	BUSSEY, PHILIP A. AF19326390	OLD- NEW-			73291 73293			DJR
SMSgt	BAGGETT, WILLIAM L. AF20422111	OLD-73291 NEW-73293		73291 73293	73291 73293			DJR
TSgt	CLEVELAND, GEORGE W AF14397451	OLD- NEW-			73291 73293			DJR
Sgt	FOWLER, LARRY A. AF18648081	OLD- NEW-	R70251 R70250	R70251 R70250	70251 70250			DJR
SMSgt	Grebeck, BERNARD S. AF13297133	OLD-1.3291 NEW-T73293		73291 73293	73291 73293			C7M
Sgt	JOHNSON, RICHARD L. AF14915777	LD-46150 NEW-46150				46150 46150		DXL
Amm	SINGLETON, ALFRED AF11825782	OLD-70231 NEW-70230		70231 70230	70231 70230	70251 70250		DJR
CMSgt	BROWNING, HAROLD W AF16169803	OLD- NEW-	73291 73293	73291 73293	73291 73293			DJR
SSgt	CAVANAUGH, GORDON I AF17438654	OLD- NEW-	68330 69130	68330 69130	68330 69130			DJR
ISgt	CROWDER, JAMES E. AF17408474	OLD- NEW-			73291 73293			DJR
ISgt	ROGERS, HARRY R. AF11195494	OLD-73291 NEW-73293		73291 73293				DJR
Amm	GORDE, ROBERT C. AF12828145	OLD-70231 NEW-70230		70231 70230	70231 70230	70251 70250		DJR
SMSgt	WILMOTH, EARL R. AF20756165	OLD-73291 NEW-73293		73291 73293	73291 73293			DJR
MSgt	CATT, HERBERT E. AF18332737	OLD-68370 NEW-69170		68370 69170	68370 69170			DJR
Amm	ORFITELLI, RICHARD AF11801757	OLD-70231 NEW-70230		70231 70230	70231 70230	70251 70250		DJR
Amm	BONASERA, PAUL E. AF11760848	OLD-70231 NEW-70230		70231 70230	70231 70230	70251 70250		DJR
Amm	DRUMMOND, JACKIE D. AF15929649	OLD-70231 NEW-70230		70231 70230	70231 70230	70251 70250		DJR
SMSgt	TAWEL, RAYMOND AF06995459	OLD-75190 NEW-75193		75190 75193				DJR

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Name & AFSN</u>		<u>PAFSC</u>	<u>2AFSC</u>	<u>CAFSC</u>	<u>DAFSC</u>	<u>TRN IN AFSC</u>	<u>TRNG OUT</u>	<u>ORGAN</u>	<u>PROJ CAFSC</u>
Sgt	GOSHORN, DONALD L. AF16742904	OLD-	46150						DK4	
ALC	CARTER, WILLIAM T. AF12936370	OLD-	46130		46130	46130	46150		DQV	46130
		NEW-	46130		46130	46130	46150			
TSgt	RODRIGUEZ, PAULINO AF18555090	OLD-		46150					DQV	
		NEW-		46150						
ALC	VAUGHN, DENNIS E. AF15724714	OLD-	46150					46150	DXL	
		NEW-	46150					46150		
ALC	LONG, MOFFATT G JR AF12808402	OLD-	46130		46130	46130	46150		DQV	46130
		NEW-	46130		46130	46130	46150			
Sgt	BAGGOTT, JAMES A. AF12699172	OLD-	46150					46150	DQV	
		NEW-	46150					46150		
ALC	PEERMAN, OLIVER M. AF14899403	OLD-	46150		46150	46150			DQV	
		NEW-	46150		46150	46150				
MSGT	BURNHAM, MAXIE W. AF14213014	OLD-	R46170		R46170	46170			DQV	
		NEW-	R46170		R46170	46170				
Sgt	VALINES, JOSEPH F. AF12535554	OLD-	46150		46150	46150			DQV	
		NEW-	46150		46150	46150				
SSgt	WILSON, DWAYNE D. AF19461364	OLD-	46170		46170	46150			DQV	
		NEW-	46170		46170	46150				
Sgt	LADRIGAN, DENNIS E. AF11464835	OLD-	46130					46130	DXL	
		NEW-	46130					46130		
ALC	CHESNEY, RAY B. AF11739535	OLD-	46130		46130	46130	46150		DQV	46130
		NEW-	46130		46130	46130	46150			
Sgt	LYNN, JAMES K. AF14587026	OLD-		46130	46130	46150	46150		DQV	
		NEW-		46130	46130	46150	46150			
ALC	BELLEISLE, DEL J JR AF12714867	OLD-	46150		46150	46150			DQV	
		NEW-	46150		46150	46150				
SSgt	LANCASTER, EARL A. AF14765275	OLD-		46130					DK4	
		NEW-		46130						
SSgt	CAMPBELL, BILLIE R. AF13710158	OLD-	46150		46150	46150	46170		DQV	
		NEW-	46150		46150	46150	46170			
Sgt	PRYOR, EDWARD A. AF15706269	OLD-	46150		46150	46150			DQV	
		NEW-	46150		46150	46150				
SSgt	SAYLOR, JAMES A JR AF13286869	OLD-		46150						
		NEW-		46150						
SSgt	BREEDEN, DOYLE M. AF17233685	OLD-			46130	46130	46130			
		NEW-			46130	46130	46130			
SSgt	SCHRAMM, HANS P. AF28150737	OLD-			68330	68330	68330		DT9	
		NEW-			69130	69130	69130			
ALC	CRAWFORD, JOHN K. AF14885557	OLD-	46150					46150		
		NEW-	46150					46150	DXL	